
2016 MEDITERRANEAN CUP

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 19 - 24, 2016, Netanya (Wingate Institute), Israel

FIGURE  COMPETITION FIGURES
RESULTS RESULTS

July 23 2016   -  10:00
Referee ANUFRIEVA Elena TSSC Coordinator
Evaluator BRENNWALD Nina TSSC
Evaluator BUTUZOVA Irina RUS

Figure Age group: Age Group 13-15 (1) DD Pan St#

423 Ariana 2,2 1 1
301eBarracuda Spinning 360 2,2 2 48
342 Heron 2,1 3 94
115 Catalina 2,3 4 140

(Каталина)
8,8

РЕЗ
Место ST# NAME YB TEAM 100%

1 109 SUBBOTINA Varvara 01 RUS, Russia 80,5568

2 40 KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 01 BLR, Belarus 78,9858

3 58 JIMENO Irene 02 ESP, Spain 78,9801

4 118 NESTEROVA Valeriya 01 RUS, Russia 78,8778

5 71 CHEBOTAREVA Alina 01 RUS, Russia 78,0653

6 138 SCHROEDER Lindi 01 USA, United States of America 78,0142

7 59 TITOVA Sofia 01 RUS, Russia 77,7216

8 147 GAYDAY Tatiana 01 RUS, Russia 76,9148

9 2 KRIUCHKOVA Polina 01 RUS, Russia 76,7699

10 165 MINAEVA Elizaveta 02 RUS, Russia 76,4915

11 28 ELISEEVA Elizaveta 01 RUS, Russia 76,4063

12 149 KYOGOKU Okina 01 JPN, Japan 76,3239

13 56 SHORTMAN Kate 01 GBR, Great Britain 76,2614

14 16 SOLOMATINA Vera 03 RUS, Russia 75,8153

15 5 ARKHIPOVA Valeriya 01 RUS, Russia 75,4545

16 37 IGNASHKINA Anastasia 01 RUS, Russia 75,0426

17 97 ZHAVORONKOVA Arina 01 RUS, Russia 74,7955

18 127 FIEDINA Marta 02 UKR, Ukraine 74,3040

19 100 THORPE Isabelle 01 GBR, Great Britain 73,5767

20 137 HERNANDEZ Mireia 02 ESP, Spain 73,5682

21 178 WEIBEL Alissa 01 SUI, Switzerland 73,5028

22 46 HIROTA Itsuki 01 JPN, Japan 73,4886

23 88 MELLO_RODRIGUEZ Paloma 01 SUI, Switzerland 73,4716

24 78 BOZZA Michela 02 ITA, Italy 73,1705

25 54 MARTIN Elisa 01 FRA, France 72,9176

26 26 MELIAN Elena 01 ESP, Spain 72,9034

27 30 NGUYEN Aivan 01 USA, United States of America 72,8210

28 96 HEINRICH Hailee 01 USA, United States of America 72,8153

29 122 BRAVARD Camille 01 FRA, France 72,7955

30 89 PEREZ Alejandra 01 ESP, Spain 72,7273

31 112 CIARDIELLO Ambra 01 ITA, Italy 72,5994

32 91 BERGONZI Clara 02 SUI, Switzerland 72,5682

33 169 DEGTYAREVA Yana 01 KAZ, Kazakhstan 72,4006

34 10 MORENO Helena 01 ESP, Spain 72,3097

35 105 ARBOIX Clara 01 ESP, Spain 72,2443

36 11 PERCIC Andrea 01 USA, United States of America 72,1705

37 163 KORNIEIEVA Daria 01 UKR, Ukraine 72,0881

38 73 ZAGHET Margherita 02 ITA, Italy 72,0511

39 27 ROCHET Louise 02 FRA, France 71,8750

39 70 NEUSSL Vassilissa 01 AUT, Austria 71,8750

41 4 DE_JONCKERE Amelie 01 FRA, France 71,8438

42 34 BURDOVA Oleksandra 02 UKR, Ukraine 71,6591
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РЕЗ
Место ST# NAME YB TEAM 100%

43 171 ROCCHINO Carmen 01 ITA, Italy 71,4972

44 179 GOOT Nicole 02 USA, United States of America 71,4830

45 68 CHABIRAND Margaux 01 FRA, France 71,4631

46 79 RUSSANOVA Jennifer 03 KAZ, Kazakhstan 71,3949

47 117 TSIANTI Dimitra 01 GRE, Greece 71,3722

48 143 KOURGIANTAKI Olga 01 GRE, Greece 71,3239

49 14 NUNO Ana 02 ESP, Spain 71,3125

50 128 DRAGO Eleonora 01 ITA, Italy 71,2415

51 65 KAVVALOU Eirini 01 GRE, Greece 71,2273

52 164 OSTROVSKY Tali 02 ISR, Israel 71,2045

53 107 HEFFERNAN Hannah 02 USA, United States of America 71,0852

54 141 HELFER Anouk 01 SUI, Switzerland 70,8466

55 48 SCHALLENBERG Kim 01 NED, Netherlands 70,7841

56 29 CAPDEVILLE Leane 02 FRA, France 70,7216

57 17 GIRAUD Pauline 01 FRA, France 70,5256

58 25 FAHRNI Ilona 02 SUI, Switzerland 70,3693

59 32 SANTIN Siria 02 ITA, Italy 70,3153

60 139 ONAL Ide Ezgi 01 TUR, Turkey 70,2841

61 172 BARRIOL Esther 02 FRA, France 70,2415

62 98 HOANG Kaitlyn 02 USA, United States of America 70,2131

63 76 SCHUPBACH Babou 01 SUI, Switzerland 70,1392

64 21 CROUZAT Juliette 01 FRA, France 70,0994

65 144 VETTER Mahelet 02 SUI, Switzerland 70,0256

66 75 NGUYEN Audrey 01 USA, United States of America 69,9489

67 111 TCHAKMAKJIAN Emmanuella 01 USA, United States of America 69,7472

68 35 LLOVET Miriam 01 ESP, Spain 69,7415

69 18 PAPAGEORGIOU Nikoleta 01 GRE, Greece 69,7131

70 142 BULBUL Beliz Doga 02 TUR, Turkey 69,6903

71 148 REICHOVA Viktoria 02 SVK, Slovakia 69,5597

72 136 TAKACS Angela 02 HUN, Hungary 69,5085

73 62 MASTROPIETRO Martina 02 ITA, Italy 69,5000

74 123 SAVENKO Iryna 01 UKR, Ukraine 69,4830

75 41 TIO Iris 02 ESP, Spain 69,4403

76 52 PETIT Clara 01 FRA, France 69,4006

77 173 SMITH Aspen 02 USA, United States of America 69,3977

78 174 DICLE Sude 01 TUR, Turkey 69,2131

79 42 GHIRINGHELLI Gaja-Carlotta 01 ITA, Italy 69,0966

80 83 MASTROIANNI Sofia 01 ITA, Italy 69,0881

81 77 BOBRITSKY Shelly 01 ISR, Israel 68,9460

82 13 VARESIO Margaux 01 SUI, Switzerland 68,8693

83 130 HUNGLER Szabina 01 HUN, Hungary 68,8352

84 106 KRITSYNA Valeriia 01 UKR, Ukraine 68,8295

85 50 CHEUNG Chesnie 02 USA, United States of America 68,7614

86 81 ZOLLINGER Tessa 02 SUI, Switzerland 68,6705

87 90 KONTIC Jelena 01 SRB, Republic of Serbia 68,5994

88 134 DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 02 UKR, Ukraine 68,5341

89 15 GOTTI Benedetta 01 ITA, Italy 68,5170

90 47 BENEDETTI Veronica 01 ITA, Italy 68,4830

91 158 BUTORAC Matea 02 CRO, Croatia 68,4176

92 185 GACS Boglarka Anna 03 HUN, Hungary 68,3665

93 150 GRAY Mimi 03 GBR, Great Britain 68,3324

94 67 ZOUZOUNI Violeta 02 GRE, Greece 68,3125

95 114 LYKHMAN Yevheniia 02 UKR, Ukraine 68,2983

96 3 GAVGIOTAKI Evangelia 01 GRE, Greece 68,2528
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РЕЗ
Место ST# NAME YB TEAM 100%

97 183 DAVID Janka 01 HUN, Hungary 68,2131

98 181 KAMPOUTSI Iliana 01 GRE, Greece 68,1818

99 167 PROVAZOVA Michaela 01 CZE, Czech Republic 68,1165

100 1 KADIC Lorena 02 CRO, Croatia 68,0795

101 152 SARNES Pia 01 GER, Germany 68,0511

102 72 FURMAN Bela-Anastasia 01 ISR, Israel 68,0313

103 126 GERSTENKORN Mira 02 HUN, Hungary 67,9432

104 115 ABRAHAM Jazmin 01 HUN, Hungary 67,9290

105 55 BLEYER Johanna 01 GER, Germany 67,9034

106 113 GUERMOUD Mayssa 02 FRA, France 67,8750

107 95 PENKOVA Dalia 01 BUL, Bulgaria 67,7358

108 125 VASILOPOULOU Georgia 01 GRE, Greece 67,6705

109 19 CHOBAZ Vanessa 02 SUI, Switzerland 67,5398

110 43 DARIO Mel 01 SUI, Switzerland 67,4602

111 94 BEKESI Hanna Kinga 02 AUT, Austria 67,4489

112 140 MANARA Aikaterini 01 GRE, Greece 67,4375

113 63 THYMI Evangelia Vithleem 02 GRE, Greece 67,3466

114 170 SHTOFBLAT Hodaya 01 ISR, Israel 67,3040

115 8 MURESAN Alexia 01 FRA, France 67,2784

116 80 JURAKOVA Nicole 01 CZE, Czech Republic 67,2102

117 85 EGGENBERGER Dominique 01 LIE, Liechtenstein 67,1534

118 155 GUNGOR Zeynep Buse 03 TUR, Turkey 67,0881

119 175 DANYLENKO Oleksandra 01 UKR, Ukraine 66,8864

120 121 MELLOU Xanthi 01 GRE, Greece 66,8835

121 133 MUCHOVA Karolina 01 CZE, Czech Republic 66,8722

122 168 MARXER Leila 03 LIE, Liechtenstein 66,7528

123 159 WELKER Zsuzsa 01 HUN, Hungary 66,7216

124 108 KVASNOVSKA Kristina 01 SVK, Slovakia 66,7131

125 64 BODIKOVA Zuzana 02 SVK, Slovakia 66,6790

126 60 BURGER Mayra 01 NED, Netherlands 66,6023

127 156 SIQUER Julia 01 ESP, Spain 66,5483

128 182 BESIKTAS Ada Su 03 TUR, Turkey 66,3778

129 45 EGLI Mila 02 SUI, Switzerland 66,3580

130 161 CAPANOGLU Ayca 02 TUR, Turkey 66,1790

131 9 YAPAR Manolya 01 NED, Netherlands 66,1222

132 39 LAVEGLIA Claudia 02 ITA, Italy 65,9716

133 132 PALIJAN Lana 02 CRO, Croatia 65,9631

134 120 POLUKHINA Liza 01 NED, Netherlands 65,9176

135 176 GEORGIOUDAKI Viriginia 03 GRE, Greece 65,8239

136 53 GUNAY Asli 01 TUR, Turkey 65,7983

137 87 KRIZANOVA Denisa 01 CZE, Czech Republic 65,6989

138 66 GREEN Emili 01 ISR, Israel 65,6790

139 166 SHEVTSOVA Daria 02 UKR, Ukraine 65,6392

140 145 PAVLICKOVA Alice 01 CZE, Czech Republic 65,5938

141 74 FILALI Sarah 01 BEL, Belgium 65,5852

142 38 SHYLO Valeriia 02 UKR, Ukraine 65,4347

143 104 KASPI Bar 01 ISR, Israel 65,3807

144 103 VAN_EENENNAAM Vivienne 01 NED, Netherlands 65,3295

145 49 VELISKOVA Veronika 01 CZE, Czech Republic 65,2330

146 131 UNAL Rumeysa Sude 03 TUR, Turkey 65,1591

147 92 MANOJLOVIC Hana 02 CRO, Croatia 65,1165

148 12 PROKESOVA Natalie 01 CZE, Czech Republic 65,0909

149 84 KLEINHAPPEL Reka 02 HUN, Hungary 65,0767

150 180 NOVAKOVA Laura 02 CZE, Czech Republic 64,8381
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РЕЗ
Место ST# NAME YB TEAM 100%

151 7 OKUN Nikol 01 ISR, Israel 64,5341

152 160 VAN_DIJCK Tess 01 NED, Netherlands 64,4773

153 99 OZKAYA Talya 02 TUR, Turkey 64,3352

154 86 EKTAS Yagmur 03 TUR, Turkey 64,2585

155 101 NASSEE Ariel 03 ISR, Israel 64,2188

156 69 KITTINGER Lea 02 GER, Germany 64,0739

157 44 MIARA Noya 01 ISR, Israel 63,8182

158 20 KLUSKOVA Karolina 02 CZE, Czech Republic 63,7784

159 162 KOSTKOVA Lenka 02 CZE, Czech Republic 63,7585

160 31 VALENTA Reka 02 HUN, Hungary 63,6307

161 23 VAN_DEN-WITTENBOER Marit 01 NED, Netherlands 63,5625

162 61 NAHSHONOV Nikol 03 ISR, Israel 63,4517

163 146 HOOGVLIET Merel 01 NED, Netherlands 63,3807

164 184 UHL Jennifer 02 GER, Germany 63,3523

165 51 SCHMID Mona 01 GER, Germany 63,3494

166 129 DIGIDIGI Anna Bahar 03 TUR, Turkey 63,2017

167 116 ABDULINA Karina 01 KAZ, Kazakhstan 63,1591

168 82 THUROCZY Viktoria 02 HUN, Hungary 63,1335

169 177 LEDENEV Dana 01 ISR, Israel 63,0284

170 153 AKTEPE Bade 03 TUR, Turkey 62,8722

171 36 APATHY Anna 03 HUN, Hungary 62,7784

172 24 GLASER Johanna 01 GER, Germany 62,4659

173 157 KULYK Anastasiia 01 UKR, Ukraine 62,3494

174 22 METVIEIEVA Daria 02 UKR, Ukraine 62,3381

175 6 WEIDNER Mona 02 GER, Germany 62,1364

176 93 FRITZ Partricia 01 GER, Germany 61,8352

177 33 BAUWENS Thea 01 GER, Germany 61,7898

178 154 HEINONEN Sanni 02 FIN, Finland 61,4972

179 124 LAZUR Zsofia 03 HUN, Hungary 61,2614

180 102 SIEVINEN Sofia 01 FIN, Finland 61,0710

181 135 LOPEZ_NARANJO Ainhoa 03 AND, Andorra 60,5994

182 119 PRIEB Isabel 01 GER, Germany 60,0142

183 57 TORINO Giulia 01 RSA, South Africa 57,6193

184 110 CAMARDONS_CIRERA Julia 03 AND, Andorra 56,4375

185 151 LOPEZ_CASABELLA Aroa 03 AND, Andorra 55,9716
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2016 MEDITERRANEAN CUP

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 19 - 24, 2016, Netanya (Wingate Institute), Israel

FIGURE  COMPETITION FIGURES
RESULTS RESULTS

July 23 2016   -  10:00
Referee ANUFRIEVA Elena TSSC Coordinator
Evaluator BRENNWALD Nina TSSC
Evaluator BUTUZOVA Irina RUS

PANEL 1 PANEL 2
1 ZWAAN Shirley NED 1 MORAN Maria Rosa
2 AKHMEDOVA Svetlana 2 PETRENKO Anastaiya
3 KISS NYIRFASNE Reka 3 SAITO Yuki
4 REITANO Sara 4 KONTIC Svetlana
5 LERMAN Natalia 5 CLARKE Sarah
6 GROSSET Christine 6 KRUPKIN Svetlana

PANEL 3 PANEL 4
1 MENIN Paolo 1 KAVAKLIOGLU Marie Yildiz
2 ARAQUE Elena 2 CERDA RIBO Maria
3 WALLACE Melodie 3 KUDRYASHOVA Yulia
4 MEZOVSKA Jana 4 KOBOLAK Gabriella
5 DE WITTE Chantal 5 PANTOLEON Varvara
6 GIANNOU Eirini Triantafyllia 6 ROUBICKOVA Anna

Figure Age group: Age Group 13-15 (1) DD Pan St#

423 Ariana 2,2 1 1
301eBarracuda Spinning 360 2,2 2 48
342 Heron 2,1 3 94
115 Catalina 2,3 4 140

(Каталина)
8,8

пен. РЕЗ
Место ST# NAME YB TEAM 100%

1 109 SUBBOTINA Varvara 01 RUS, Russia 70,8900 80,5568

F1 8,5 8,8 8,8 8,8 8,3 8,7 19,1400

F2 7,8 8,2 7,9 7,9 7,7 7,5 17,2150

F3 7,9 8,0 7,8 8,2 7,3 7,8 16,5375

F4 7,9 7,7 8,2 7,9 7,7 7,8 17,9975

2 40 KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 01 BLR, Belarus 69,5075 78,9858

F1 7,8 7,9 8,0 8,2 7,4 7,8 17,3250

F2 8,3 7,9 8,5 8,3 8,2 8,3 18,2050

F3 7,6 8,5 8,0 8,1 7,9 8,3 16,9575

F4 7,5 7,5 7,4 7,2 7,6 7,2 17,0200

3 58 JIMENO Irene 02 ESP, Spain 69,5025 78,9801

F1 7,7 7,6 7,9 7,5 7,7 7,8 16,9400

F2 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,9 7,6 7,5 17,3250

F3 8,0 8,4 8,1 8,3 8,0 8,0 17,0100

F4 7,9 8,2 7,6 7,5 8,4 8,0 18,2275

4 118 NESTEROVA Valeriya 01 RUS, Russia 69,4125 78,8778

F1 8,3 8,1 8,4 8,4 8,1 8,4 18,2600

F2 7,8 8,3 8,3 8,0 8,1 7,8 17,7100

F3 7,8 7,9 8,2 7,8 8,0 7,7 16,5375

F4 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,2 7,3 6,8 16,9050

5 71 CHEBOTAREVA Alina 01 RUS, Russia 68,6975 78,0653

F1 8,3 8,2 7,9 8,2 8,1 8,0 17,8750

F2 8,1 8,0 8,3 7,6 7,8 7,2 17,3250

F3 8,5 7,9 8,2 8,5 8,0 8,0 17,1675

F4 7,1 7,1 7,5 7,0 6,7 7,2 16,3300

6 138 SCHROEDER Lindi 01 USA, United States of America 68,6525 78,0142

F1 8,1 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,3 8,3 17,9850

F2 8,0 8,0 8,1 7,8 8,2 7,7 17,5450

F3 7,9 7,9 7,8 7,5 7,7 7,6 16,2750

F4 7,3 7,5 7,3 7,4 7,3 7,3 16,8475
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2016 MEDITERRANEAN CUP

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING
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пен. РЕЗ
Место ST# NAME YB TEAM 100%

7 59 TITOVA Sofia 01 RUS, Russia 68,3950 77,7216

F1 8,0 8,0 7,7 8,1 8,1 8,3 17,7100

F2 7,6 7,1 7,9 7,3 7,9 7,6 16,7200

F3 8,1 7,6 7,8 8,0 7,9 7,7 16,4850

F4 7,7 7,5 8,0 7,4 7,5 7,7 17,4800

8 147 GAYDAY Tatiana 01 RUS, Russia 67,6850 76,9148

F1 8,0 8,3 8,1 8,2 8,0 8,0 17,7650

F2 7,8 7,9 8,1 8,0 8,0 7,9 17,4900

F3 7,4 7,6 7,4 7,5 8,2 7,0 15,6975

F4 6,6 7,3 7,6 7,2 7,7 7,0 16,7325

9 2 KRIUCHKOVA Polina 01 RUS, Russia 67,5575 76,7699

F1 8,0 7,8 8,2 8,7 7,9 7,9 17,6000

F2 8,0 7,3 7,7 7,6 7,8 8,0 17,1050

F3 7,0 7,6 7,4 7,5 7,7 7,0 15,4875

F4 7,5 7,4 7,7 7,2 7,6 8,0 17,3650

10 165 MINAEVA Elizaveta 02 RUS, Russia 67,3125 76,4915

F1 8,1 8,4 8,1 8,1 8,1 8,3 17,9300

F2 7,5 7,9 8,0 7,1 7,9 7,6 16,9950

F3 6,9 7,8 7,2 7,6 7,8 7,0 15,5400

F4 7,3 7,4 7,6 7,3 7,3 7,0 16,8475

11 28 ELISEEVA Elizaveta 01 RUS, Russia 67,2375 76,4063

F1 8,0 7,9 6,9 7,9 8,2 7,8 17,3800

F2 7,4 8,0 7,7 7,7 7,6 7,6 16,8300

F3 8,1 7,8 6,8 7,7 7,7 7,4 16,0650

F4 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,3 7,4 7,4 16,9625

12 149 KYOGOKU Okina 01 JPN, Japan 67,1650 76,3239

F1 7,8 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,7 7,9 17,4350

F2 8,1 7,8 7,7 7,3 7,4 7,4 16,6650

F3 7,8 8,0 7,8 7,4 8,0 7,4 16,2750

F4 7,4 7,0 7,1 7,5 7,3 7,4 16,7900

13 56 SHORTMAN Kate 01 GBR, Great Britain 67,1100 76,2614

F1 7,6 7,8 7,5 7,8 8,0 7,8 17,0500

F2 7,7 7,9 8,4 7,8 7,8 7,5 17,1600

F3 7,3 7,4 7,4 7,7 7,6 7,3 15,5925

F4 7,8 7,4 7,5 7,4 6,8 8,1 17,3075

14 16 SOLOMATINA Vera 03 RUS, Russia 66,7175 75,8153

F1 7,8 8,1 7,6 8,0 8,1 8,0 17,5450

F2 7,5 7,7 7,8 7,3 7,6 7,8 16,8300

F3 7,5 8,1 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,2 16,0125

F4 6,9 7,3 7,5 7,4 6,8 6,6 16,3300

15 5 ARKHIPOVA Valeriya 01 RUS, Russia 66,4000 75,4545

F1 7,9 8,2 7,6 7,9 8,0 8,2 17,6000

F2 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,3 6,9 7,3 16,0050

F3 7,9 8,3 7,7 8,0 7,9 8,0 16,6950

F4 6,8 7,1 7,7 6,8 7,0 7,1 16,1000

16 37 IGNASHKINA Anastasia 01 RUS, Russia 66,0375 75,0426

F1 8,1 8,0 7,8 7,8 7,8 8,2 17,4350

F2 7,4 7,3 7,6 7,0 7,2 7,1 15,9500

F3 7,0 8,1 7,6 7,7 7,9 8,0 16,3800

F4 7,0 7,2 7,5 7,1 7,0 7,0 16,2725

6 / 23
FIGURE  COMPETITION

, results

Report created:

23.07.2016 15:20:23



2016 MEDITERRANEAN CUP
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пен. РЕЗ
Место ST# NAME YB TEAM 100%

17 97 ZHAVORONKOVA Arina 01 RUS, Russia 65,8200 74,7955

F1 8,2 8,2 8,4 8,1 8,2 8,0 17,9850

F2 6,7 7,8 7,2 7,3 6,5 7,6 15,8400

F3 6,9 7,6 7,4 7,5 7,8 6,7 15,4350

F4 7,1 7,2 7,4 7,3 7,0 7,2 16,5600

18 127 FIEDINA Marta 02 UKR, Ukraine 65,3875 74,3040

F1 7,5 7,7 8,3 7,3 7,6 7,7 16,7750

F2 7,1 7,6 7,3 7,2 7,3 7,4 16,0600

F3 7,8 7,9 7,5 7,6 7,8 7,7 16,2225

F4 7,2 7,1 7,1 7,0 7,0 7,2 16,3300

19 100 THORPE Isabelle 01 GBR, Great Britain 64,7475 73,5767

F1 6,6 7,0 7,0 7,1 7,4 7,5 15,6750

F2 7,1 8,2 7,4 7,8 7,7 7,7 16,8300

F3 7,3 7,8 7,4 7,1 7,7 7,8 15,8550

F4 6,9 7,4 7,4 7,0 6,9 7,2 16,3875

20 137 HERNANDEZ Mireia 02 ESP, Spain 64,7400 73,5682

F1 7,8 7,7 7,5 7,6 7,7 7,7 16,8850

F2 7,0 6,9 7,6 7,7 7,7 7,4 16,3350

F3 7,3 7,8 7,7 7,3 7,2 7,4 15,5925

F4 7,1 7,0 6,8 6,9 7,0 6,7 15,9275

21 178 WEIBEL Alissa 01 SUI, Switzerland 64,6825 73,5028

F1 7,5 7,4 7,3 7,6 7,3 7,6 16,3900

F2 7,1 7,3 8,0 7,8 7,9 7,7 16,8850

F3 7,0 7,0 7,2 7,0 7,7 7,3 14,9625

F4 6,7 7,6 7,4 6,8 7,0 7,4 16,4450

22 46 HIROTA Itsuki 01 JPN, Japan 64,6700 73,4886

F1 7,5 7,8 7,3 7,2 7,5 7,5 16,3900

F2 7,7 7,3 7,6 7,2 7,8 7,4 16,5000

F3 7,3 7,2 7,3 6,8 7,3 7,3 15,2775

F4 7,1 7,3 7,3 7,4 7,0 7,0 16,5025

23 88 MELLO_RODRIGUEZ Paloma 01 SUI, Switzerland 64,6550 73,4716

F1 7,1 7,5 7,5 7,6 7,0 7,5 16,2800

F2 7,5 7,7 7,8 7,3 7,8 7,9 16,9400

F3 7,5 7,1 7,5 7,1 7,0 7,4 15,2775

F4 7,1 7,1 7,4 6,7 7,0 6,9 16,1575

24 78 BOZZA Michela 02 ITA, Italy 64,3900 73,1705

F1 7,2 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,2 6,9 15,6200

F2 7,1 8,1 7,7 7,2 7,7 7,4 16,5000

F3 7,9 7,8 7,7 7,6 7,6 7,7 16,1700

F4 7,0 7,1 7,0 7,2 6,8 6,9 16,1000

25 54 MARTIN Elisa 01 FRA, France 64,1675 72,9176

F1 7,2 7,4 7,3 7,0 6,9 7,3 15,8400

F2 7,2 7,7 7,7 7,5 7,3 7,3 16,3900

F3 6,9 7,6 7,4 7,5 7,7 6,8 15,4350

F4 7,2 7,1 7,2 7,6 7,2 6,9 16,5025

26 26 MELIAN Elena 01 ESP, Spain 64,1550 72,9034

F1 6,9 7,4 6,5 6,8 6,4 6,7 14,7950

F2 7,7 7,5 7,2 7,5 7,3 7,7 16,5000

F3 7,6 7,5 7,6 7,9 7,8 7,2 16,0125

F4 7,2 7,6 7,2 7,2 7,4 7,5 16,8475
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2016 MEDITERRANEAN CUP
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27 30 NGUYEN Aivan 01 USA, United States of America 64,0825 72,8210

F1 7,7 7,4 7,7 7,4 7,3 7,4 16,4450

F2 7,6 7,3 7,6 8,0 7,2 7,7 16,6100

F3 7,7 7,3 7,8 7,0 6,9 7,2 15,3300

F4 6,9 6,8 6,9 7,0 6,7 6,5 15,6975

28 96 HEINRICH Hailee 01 USA, United States of America 64,0775 72,8153

F1 7,6 7,8 7,9 7,7 7,9 7,7 17,1050

F2 7,0 7,0 6,6 6,6 7,6 6,0 14,9600

F3 7,7 7,3 7,8 7,0 7,4 8,0 15,8550

F4 7,0 7,0 7,4 6,9 7,0 7,1 16,1575

29 122 BRAVARD Camille 01 FRA, France 64,0600 72,7955

F1 7,3 7,6 7,0 7,4 7,7 7,6 16,4450

F2 7,3 7,2 7,0 7,5 7,6 7,6 16,2800

F3 7,0 7,6 7,4 7,3 7,1 7,0 15,1200

F4 7,0 7,0 7,2 7,2 6,9 7,0 16,2150

30 89 PEREZ Alejandra 01 ESP, Spain 64,0000 72,7273

F1 7,8 7,4 7,6 7,7 7,6 7,6 16,7750

F2 7,3 7,5 7,0 7,3 7,3 7,5 16,1700

F3 7,3 7,9 7,4 7,7 7,1 7,4 15,6450

F4 6,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,1 6,7 15,4100

31 112 CIARDIELLO Ambra 01 ITA, Italy 63,8875 72,5994

F1 7,9 7,8 7,7 7,6 7,5 7,3 16,8300

F2 6,7 7,0 7,7 6,7 7,6 6,7 15,4000

F3 7,7 7,7 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,7 15,9600

F4 6,9 7,0 6,6 7,0 6,7 6,7 15,6975

32 91 BERGONZI Clara 02 SUI, Switzerland 63,8600 72,5682

F1 8,0 8,0 7,4 7,9 8,0 8,0 17,5450

F2 6,6 6,8 6,8 6,9 7,6 7,4 15,3450

F3 7,4 7,2 7,5 7,3 7,1 7,3 15,3300

F4 6,9 6,9 6,7 6,6 6,9 6,7 15,6400

33 169 DEGTYAREVA Yana 01 KAZ, Kazakhstan 63,7125 72,4006

F1 7,8 7,6 7,4 7,9 7,7 7,9 17,0500

F2 7,4 7,5 7,7 7,3 7,7 7,8 16,6650

F3 6,5 6,7 6,8 7,0 6,8 6,5 14,0700

F4 6,9 6,9 7,0 6,9 7,0 6,9 15,9275

34 10 MORENO Helena 01 ESP, Spain 63,6325 72,3097

F1 7,0 7,2 7,0 6,7 7,0 7,6 15,5100

F2 7,3 6,9 6,9 7,0 7,2 7,0 15,4550

F3 7,8 7,7 7,8 7,6 7,4 7,9 16,2225

F4 7,0 7,1 7,1 7,2 7,4 7,2 16,4450

35 105 ARBOIX Clara 01 ESP, Spain 63,5750 72,2443

F1 7,4 7,5 7,3 7,2 7,2 7,7 16,1700

F2 7,4 7,4 7,6 6,6 6,7 7,1 15,7300

F3 7,5 7,4 7,2 7,0 7,1 7,2 15,1725

F4 6,9 7,4 7,2 7,4 7,0 7,1 16,5025

36 11 PERCIC Andrea 01 USA, United States of America 63,5100 72,1705

F1 7,5 7,5 7,8 7,4 7,4 7,5 16,4450

F2 7,1 6,4 6,4 6,6 6,4 7,2 14,5750

F3 7,8 7,8 7,9 7,4 7,8 7,6 16,2750

F4 7,1 7,2 7,3 6,9 7,0 6,8 16,2150
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37 163 KORNIEIEVA Daria 01 UKR, Ukraine 63,4375 72,0881

F1 7,4 7,8 7,8 7,2 7,8 7,7 16,8850

F2 7,2 7,5 7,8 7,2 6,8 7,5 16,1700

F3 7,0 7,0 7,3 7,6 7,0 6,9 14,8575

F4 6,9 6,5 6,9 7,2 6,7 6,3 15,5250

38 73 ZAGHET Margherita 02 ITA, Italy 63,4050 72,0511

F1 7,2 7,4 7,3 6,8 6,6 7,5 15,7850

F2 7,4 7,8 7,3 7,0 7,3 7,2 16,0600

F3 7,2 7,4 6,8 7,1 7,7 7,2 15,1725

F4 7,2 7,0 6,9 7,0 7,4 7,3 16,3875

39 27 ROCHET Louise 02 FRA, France 63,2500 71,8750

F1 7,4 7,3 6,8 6,6 7,2 7,3 15,7300

F2 7,0 6,9 7,5 6,6 7,4 7,4 15,7850

F3 7,9 7,7 7,4 6,9 7,4 7,5 15,7500

F4 6,9 6,9 7,0 7,0 6,8 7,1 15,9850

39 70 NEUSSL Vassilissa 01 AUT, Austria 63,2500 71,8750

F1 7,4 7,4 7,4 6,9 7,5 7,3 16,2250

F2 6,8 7,2 7,4 7,5 7,4 6,9 15,8950

F3 6,9 7,2 7,2 7,6 7,0 6,8 14,8575

F4 6,9 7,2 7,2 7,3 6,8 7,0 16,2725

41 4 DE_JONCKERE Amelie 01 FRA, France 63,2225 71,8438

F1 7,3 7,3 7,2 7,3 7,8 7,7 16,2800

F2 7,1 7,5 6,5 7,2 7,0 6,8 15,4550

F3 7,4 7,3 7,3 7,0 7,3 7,3 15,3300

F4 7,1 7,2 6,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 16,1575

42 34 BURDOVA Oleksandra 02 UKR, Ukraine 63,0600 71,6591

F1 6,1 6,7 6,6 6,4 6,3 6,8 14,3000

F2 7,2 8,0 7,6 7,8 7,6 7,5 16,7750

F3 6,9 7,3 7,6 7,9 7,8 6,9 15,5400

F4 6,9 7,5 7,2 8,0 7,0 6,7 16,4450

43 171 ROCCHINO Carmen 01 ITA, Italy 62,9175 71,4972

F1 7,8 7,8 7,7 7,9 7,5 7,8 17,1050

F2 6,7 6,2 6,3 6,0 6,3 6,7 14,0250

F3 7,8 7,7 7,4 7,3 7,1 7,7 15,8025

F4 6,7 7,3 7,3 7,0 6,7 6,8 15,9850

44 179 GOOT Nicole 02 USA, United States of America 62,9050 71,4830

F1 7,6 7,6 7,6 7,4 7,2 7,7 16,6100

F2 6,4 6,9 7,2 6,8 6,8 6,9 15,0700

F3 6,8 7,4 7,5 7,3 7,2 6,6 15,0675

F4 6,9 7,3 7,0 6,9 7,2 7,0 16,1575

45 68 CHABIRAND Margaux 01 FRA, France 62,8875 71,4631

F1 7,8 7,5 7,8 7,9 7,6 7,6 16,9400

F2 7,0 6,6 6,7 6,7 6,8 6,7 14,7950

F3 7,0 8,0 7,4 7,1 7,5 7,0 15,2250

F4 6,8 7,1 7,3 6,3 6,8 7,0 15,9275

46 79 RUSSANOVA Jennifer 03 KAZ, Kazakhstan 62,8275 71,3949

F1 7,9 7,0 7,4 7,8 7,6 7,8 16,8300

F2 6,6 7,1 6,9 6,6 7,0 7,3 15,1800

F3 7,5 7,0 7,4 7,0 7,2 7,2 15,1200

F4 6,9 6,7 7,1 6,8 6,9 6,7 15,6975
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47 117 TSIANTI Dimitra 01 GRE, Greece 62,8075 71,3722

F1 7,6 7,8 6,8 7,3 7,7 7,3 16,4450

F2 7,3 6,1 6,6 6,7 7,4 7,0 15,1800

F3 7,0 6,8 7,0 7,1 7,3 7,5 14,9100

F4 7,1 7,0 7,2 7,0 7,4 6,7 16,2725

48 143 KOURGIANTAKI Olga 01 GRE, Greece 62,7650 71,3239

F1 7,2 7,3 6,8 7,1 7,2 7,6 15,8400

F2 7,4 7,1 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,7 16,2800

F3 6,9 7,0 7,1 7,3 7,4 7,5 15,1200

F4 6,4 6,6 6,8 6,3 7,9 7,2 15,5250

49 14 NUNO Ana 02 ESP, Spain 62,7550 71,3125

F1 7,6 7,4 6,0 7,0 6,2 6,8 15,0700

F2 7,0 6,7 6,4 7,5 7,2 6,7 15,1800

F3 8,0 7,9 7,4 7,2 7,8 7,6 16,1175

F4 7,3 7,0 7,1 7,4 7,0 7,1 16,3875

50 128 DRAGO Eleonora 01 ITA, Italy 62,6925 71,2415

F1 7,6 7,5 7,0 7,7 7,5 7,4 16,5000

F2 6,5 6,4 5,7 6,5 6,6 6,5 14,2450

F3 7,0 7,7 7,5 6,8 7,0 7,8 15,3300

F4 7,1 7,3 7,3 7,0 7,2 7,4 16,6175

51 65 KAVVALOU Eirini 01 GRE, Greece 62,6800 71,2273

F1 7,6 7,5 7,4 6,7 7,0 7,2 16,0050

F2 7,0 7,3 7,0 6,8 7,0 7,4 15,5650

F3 7,1 7,3 7,0 6,8 7,3 7,5 15,0675

F4 7,0 7,0 6,9 7,0 7,2 6,8 16,0425

52 164 OSTROVSKY Tali 02 ISR, Israel 62,6600 71,2045

F1 6,5 6,7 7,4 6,7 7,0 7,6 15,2900

F2 6,8 6,9 7,6 7,0 7,4 7,3 15,7300

F3 7,9 7,0 7,6 7,1 7,3 7,6 15,5400

F4 7,0 7,1 7,3 7,0 6,9 6,8 16,1000

53 107 HEFFERNAN Hannah 02 USA, United States of America 62,5550 71,0852

F1 7,8 7,6 7,5 7,5 7,6 7,6 16,6650

F2 7,0 6,5 6,4 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,1250

F3 7,0 6,7 7,5 7,4 7,0 7,3 15,0675

F4 6,9 6,7 6,9 7,1 6,8 6,7 15,6975

54 141 HELFER Anouk 01 SUI, Switzerland 62,3450 70,8466

F1 7,6 7,5 7,2 7,3 7,2 7,2 16,0600

F2 7,0 7,3 7,5 7,0 6,9 7,2 15,6750

F3 7,2 7,4 7,2 7,5 7,8 7,4 15,4875

F4 6,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,7 6,7 15,1225

55 48 SCHALLENBERG Kim 01 NED, Netherlands 62,2900 70,7841

F1 6,9 7,0 7,9 6,8 6,8 6,2 15,1250

F2 6,9 7,3 6,9 7,4 7,6 7,0 15,7300

F3 7,0 7,8 6,8 7,2 7,5 7,4 15,2775

F4 7,0 7,1 7,0 7,1 7,0 6,8 16,1575

56 29 CAPDEVILLE Leane 02 FRA, France 62,2350 70,7216

F1 6,8 6,8 7,4 6,8 6,7 7,1 15,1250

F2 6,8 7,1 7,1 7,4 7,3 6,5 15,5650

F3 7,0 7,2 7,6 7,2 7,5 7,3 15,3300

F4 7,1 7,2 7,3 6,9 6,9 7,0 16,2150
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57 17 GIRAUD Pauline 01 FRA, France 62,0625 70,5256

F1 7,2 7,3 7,2 6,9 6,5 7,0 15,5650

F2 7,2 6,4 6,7 7,0 7,1 7,5 15,4000

F3 6,1 7,5 7,3 6,8 6,5 7,2 14,5950

F4 7,3 7,2 7,2 7,0 7,0 7,3 16,5025

58 25 FAHRNI Ilona 02 SUI, Switzerland 61,9250 70,3693

F1 6,6 6,8 7,2 7,0 7,2 6,9 15,3450

F2 7,6 7,0 8,1 8,0 7,8 7,6 17,0500

F3 7,0 7,1 7,0 7,0 7,3 7,0 14,7525

F4 6,5 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,6 14,7775

59 32 SANTIN Siria 02 ITA, Italy 61,8775 70,3153

F1 8,1 7,4 8,2 7,4 7,7 7,4 16,8300

F2 6,8 6,8 7,2 6,8 7,1 6,7 15,1250

F3 6,9 7,0 7,3 6,8 7,1 7,4 14,8575

F4 6,3 6,9 7,0 6,4 6,6 6,3 15,0650

60 139 ONAL Ide Ezgi 01 TUR, Turkey 61,8500 70,2841

F1 7,2 7,2 7,6 7,8 7,3 7,5 16,2800

F2 6,9 6,4 6,7 6,2 6,2 6,6 14,2450

F3 7,4 7,2 7,4 7,6 7,0 7,0 15,2250

F4 6,9 7,1 6,8 7,1 7,0 7,0 16,1000

61 172 BARRIOL Esther 02 FRA, France 61,8125 70,2415

F1 7,5 7,6 7,6 7,5 7,4 7,7 16,6100

F2 7,0 6,3 6,4 5,8 6,5 6,5 14,1350

F3 6,8 7,2 7,5 6,6 7,0 7,4 14,9100

F4 7,1 7,2 7,2 6,8 7,0 6,6 16,1575

62 98 HOANG Kaitlyn 02 USA, United States of America 61,7875 70,2131

F1 7,4 7,8 7,4 7,5 7,4 7,8 16,5550

F2 6,6 6,5 5,7 6,4 6,2 6,3 13,9700

F3 7,9 7,4 7,7 6,8 7,0 7,0 15,2775

F4 7,0 6,9 7,2 7,1 6,8 6,6 15,9850

63 76 SCHUPBACH Babou 01 SUI, Switzerland 61,7225 70,1392

F1 6,4 6,6 6,8 6,5 6,6 6,8 14,5750

F2 6,8 7,0 7,2 7,2 7,7 7,0 15,6200

F3 7,3 6,9 6,6 7,2 7,6 7,0 14,9100

F4 7,3 7,2 7,4 7,0 7,0 7,4 16,6175

64 21 CROUZAT Juliette 01 FRA, France 61,6875 70,0994

F1 6,6 7,0 6,4 6,3 7,4 7,0 14,8500

F2 7,1 7,5 7,7 6,7 7,4 6,9 15,8950

F3 7,4 6,7 7,4 7,3 7,1 6,8 15,0150

F4 7,1 6,9 7,0 6,9 6,9 6,6 15,9275

65 144 VETTER Mahelet 02 SUI, Switzerland 61,6225 70,0256

F1 7,4 7,6 7,0 6,9 7,3 7,2 15,8950

F2 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,6 6,7 6,5 14,6850

F3 7,0 7,5 6,7 7,2 7,4 7,3 15,1725

F4 6,8 6,8 6,6 7,4 7,4 6,2 15,8700

66 75 NGUYEN Audrey 01 USA, United States of America 61,5550 69,9489

F1 7,6 7,7 7,2 7,2 7,4 7,5 16,3350

F2 6,6 6,9 6,5 6,8 6,6 6,2 14,5750

F3 7,1 7,1 7,3 7,4 7,3 7,0 15,1200

F4 7,0 6,6 7,0 6,6 6,8 6,5 15,5250

11 / 23
FIGURE  COMPETITION

, results

Report created:

23.07.2016 15:20:23



2016 MEDITERRANEAN CUP

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 19 - 24, 2016, Netanya (Wingate Institute), Israel

пен. РЕЗ
Место ST# NAME YB TEAM 100%

67 111 TCHAKMAKJIAN Emmanuella 01 USA, United States of America 61,3775 69,7472

F1 7,7 7,6 7,2 7,3 7,2 7,0 16,1150

F2 7,0 6,6 6,8 7,3 7,0 7,4 15,4550

F3 7,1 7,2 7,8 7,1 6,6 6,9 14,8575

F4 6,5 6,8 6,7 6,0 6,6 6,2 14,9500

68 35 LLOVET Miriam 01 ESP, Spain 61,3725 69,7415

F1 6,9 7,3 6,8 7,0 7,2 7,5 15,6200

F2 6,5 7,2 6,3 6,5 6,4 7,1 14,5750

F3 7,2 7,2 7,5 6,7 7,0 7,1 14,9625

F4 7,0 7,1 7,3 7,1 6,9 7,0 16,2150

69 18 PAPAGEORGIOU Nikoleta 01 GRE, Greece 61,3475 69,7131

F1 7,4 7,5 7,7 6,7 6,7 7,0 15,7300

F2 6,7 6,8 6,8 6,5 6,4 6,5 14,5750

F3 6,8 7,8 7,1 7,2 6,9 7,7 15,1725

F4 6,9 6,8 7,0 6,9 7,3 6,8 15,8700

70 142 BULBUL Beliz Doga 02 TUR, Turkey 61,3275 69,6903

F1 7,8 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,4 7,7 16,5000

F2 7,3 6,8 6,9 6,4 6,5 7,0 14,9600

F3 6,7 7,2 6,8 6,9 6,7 6,6 14,2275

F4 6,8 6,9 6,7 7,0 6,8 6,4 15,6400

71 148 REICHOVA Viktoria 02 SVK, Slovakia 61,2125 69,5597

F1 7,8 7,6 7,4 7,2 7,6 7,5 16,5550

F2 6,6 6,6 6,4 7,0 6,7 6,9 14,7400

F3 6,9 7,0 7,6 7,2 7,3 6,7 14,9100

F4 6,1 6,8 6,4 6,9 6,0 6,8 15,0075

72 136 TAKACS Angela 02 HUN, Hungary 61,1675 69,5085

F1 7,7 7,4 6,8 7,2 7,4 7,4 16,1700

F2 6,5 6,3 6,3 6,5 6,5 6,2 14,0800

F3 7,6 7,2 7,4 7,2 7,3 7,0 15,2775

F4 6,8 6,8 6,9 7,0 6,7 6,2 15,6400

73 62 MASTROPIETRO Martina 02 ITA, Italy 61,1600 69,5000

F1 7,4 7,6 7,2 7,0 7,3 6,7 15,8950

F2 6,8 6,8 7,5 6,9 6,4 6,5 14,8500

F3 6,9 7,5 7,6 7,3 7,0 7,0 15,1200

F4 6,6 6,7 6,8 6,9 6,5 6,2 15,2950

74 123 SAVENKO Iryna 01 UKR, Ukraine 61,1450 69,4830

F1 6,1 6,3 6,6 6,8 6,6 7,1 14,4650

F2 7,2 7,4 7,8 6,7 6,9 7,2 15,7850

F3 7,1 7,0 7,4 6,5 6,9 7,5 14,9100

F4 6,8 7,2 7,1 7,1 6,8 6,8 15,9850

75 41 TIO Iris 02 ESP, Spain 61,1075 69,4403

F1 8,0 7,6 7,3 6,9 7,1 7,8 16,3900

F2 6,5 6,2 6,2 5,8 5,7 6,8 13,5850

F3 6,9 7,7 7,7 7,4 7,4 6,8 15,4350

F4 6,9 6,7 7,1 6,5 6,8 6,9 15,6975

76 52 PETIT Clara 01 FRA, France 61,0725 69,4006

F1 6,5 6,4 6,4 6,6 7,3 7,8 14,7400

F2 6,9 6,6 7,2 7,3 7,8 7,0 15,6200

F3 7,3 7,3 7,0 7,3 7,0 7,0 15,0150

F4 7,0 6,7 6,9 7,2 6,7 6,3 15,6975
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77 173 SMITH Aspen 02 USA, United States of America 61,0700 69,3977

F1 7,6 7,8 7,4 7,3 7,6 7,4 16,5000

F2 6,7 6,7 6,8 7,0 6,4 6,4 14,6300

F3 6,5 6,5 6,8 6,9 6,8 6,7 14,0700

F4 7,0 6,9 6,9 6,9 6,9 6,4 15,8700

78 174 DICLE Sude 01 TUR, Turkey 60,9075 69,2131

F1 7,5 7,3 7,3 7,0 7,3 7,2 16,0050

F2 6,9 6,8 7,4 6,4 7,1 6,8 15,1800

F3 7,0 6,8 7,0 6,9 6,7 7,0 14,5425

F4 6,7 6,7 6,6 6,5 6,6 6,3 15,1800

79 42 GHIRINGHELLI Gaja-Carlotta 01 ITA, Italy 60,8050 69,0966

F1 7,1 7,1 7,1 6,8 6,8 6,4 15,2900

F2 6,6 6,5 7,3 6,3 6,6 6,3 14,3000

F3 7,0 7,3 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,1 15,1725

F4 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,9 6,8 7,2 16,0425

80 83 MASTROIANNI Sofia 01 ITA, Italy 60,7975 69,0881

F1 7,3 7,7 7,5 7,4 6,4 7,6 16,3900

F2 6,4 7,6 6,8 6,6 6,5 6,3 14,4650

F3 6,8 7,0 7,3 7,2 6,9 6,5 14,6475

F4 7,0 6,7 6,5 6,7 6,5 6,7 15,2950

81 77 BOBRITSKY Shelly 01 ISR, Israel 60,6725 68,9460

F1 7,0 6,8 7,0 6,6 6,9 6,7 15,0700

F2 7,0 6,6 6,5 6,4 6,8 7,2 14,7950

F3 7,7 7,2 6,7 7,3 7,0 7,5 15,2250

F4 6,7 6,5 7,0 6,9 6,7 6,8 15,5825

82 13 VARESIO Margaux 01 SUI, Switzerland 60,6050 68,8693

F1 6,8 6,6 5,9 6,1 6,2 6,3 13,8600

F2 7,0 7,1 6,9 7,3 6,8 7,2 15,5100

F3 7,0 7,0 7,8 6,8 7,1 7,4 14,9625

F4 7,2 6,9 7,1 7,5 7,0 7,0 16,2725

83 130 HUNGLER Szabina 01 HUN, Hungary 60,5750 68,8352

F1 7,5 7,6 7,4 6,9 7,5 7,3 16,3350

F2 7,0 7,0 7,4 6,9 6,4 7,5 15,5650

F3 5,9 6,0 6,6 5,7 6,9 6,0 12,8625

F4 6,9 6,8 6,6 7,0 6,8 7,0 15,8125

84 106 KRITSYNA Valeriia 01 UKR, Ukraine 60,5700 68,8295

F1 6,7 7,3 7,4 7,1 6,9 7,3 15,7300

F2 6,3 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,3 6,6 13,8600

F3 7,2 7,5 7,0 6,3 7,5 7,3 15,2250

F4 6,7 6,9 7,0 7,0 6,7 6,8 15,7550

85 50 CHEUNG Chesnie 02 USA, United States of America 60,5100 68,7614

F1 6,6 6,4 6,5 5,9 6,6 6,6 14,3550

F2 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,6 14,7400

F3 7,5 6,7 7,5 7,2 7,6 7,3 15,4875

F4 6,8 6,9 7,1 7,0 6,7 7,0 15,9275

86 81 ZOLLINGER Tessa 02 SUI, Switzerland 60,4300 68,6705

F1 7,1 7,6 6,9 7,5 7,5 7,9 16,3350

F2 6,9 6,2 6,6 6,3 6,4 6,7 14,3000

F3 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,7 7,0 6,7 14,3850

F4 6,6 6,6 6,8 6,8 6,6 6,8 15,4100
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87 90 KONTIC Jelena 01 SRB, Republic of Serbia 60,3675 68,5994

F1 7,7 7,5 7,7 7,4 7,2 7,7 16,6650

F2 6,4 5,5 6,7 6,5 6,2 6,5 14,0800

F3 7,0 6,9 6,8 6,7 6,7 7,1 14,3850

F4 6,6 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,5 6,5 15,2375

88 134 DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 02 UKR, Ukraine 60,3100 68,5341

F1 7,0 6,8 7,3 7,1 6,7 7,0 15,3450

F2 6,9 6,7 6,1 5,8 6,6 6,1 14,0250

F3 7,7 7,0 7,5 7,3 7,3 7,7 15,6450

F4 6,4 6,9 7,0 6,5 6,7 6,5 15,2950

89 15 GOTTI Benedetta 01 ITA, Italy 60,2950 68,5170

F1 6,7 6,5 7,4 6,9 5,9 6,6 14,6850

F2 6,9 7,2 6,8 6,6 6,7 7,0 15,0700

F3 7,6 7,2 7,3 7,1 7,0 7,0 15,0150

F4 6,7 7,2 7,0 6,6 6,7 6,2 15,5250

90 47 BENEDETTI Veronica 01 ITA, Italy 60,2650 68,4830

F1 7,0 7,4 6,9 7,0 7,2 7,0 15,5100

F2 6,2 6,2 5,7 5,4 6,2 6,5 13,3650

F3 7,4 7,8 7,4 7,4 7,7 7,5 15,7500

F4 6,9 6,8 6,6 7,0 6,8 6,7 15,6400

91 158 BUTORAC Matea 02 CRO, Croatia 60,2075 68,4176

F1 7,0 7,6 7,3 7,2 7,3 7,5 16,1150

F2 6,5 6,6 6,0 5,8 6,3 6,4 13,8600

F3 7,4 7,3 7,1 6,9 7,8 7,2 15,2250

F4 6,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,1 15,0075

92 185 GACS Boglarka Anna 03 HUN, Hungary 60,1625 68,3665

F1 7,5 7,1 7,7 7,3 7,0 6,9 15,8950

F2 6,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,7 6,2 13,8050

F3 7,3 6,7 7,3 7,6 7,0 7,4 15,2250

F4 6,5 6,7 6,7 6,9 6,6 6,3 15,2375

93 150 GRAY Mimi 03 GBR, Great Britain 60,1325 68,3324

F1 7,1 7,4 7,8 6,9 7,0 6,8 15,6200

F2 6,6 7,4 6,5 6,4 6,8 6,7 14,6300

F3 7,2 7,5 7,0 7,4 7,7 7,0 15,2775

F4 6,0 6,2 6,5 6,5 6,3 6,4 14,6050

94 67 ZOUZOUNI Violeta 02 GRE, Greece 60,1150 68,3125

F1 6,8 6,8 6,7 6,9 6,7 6,6 14,8500

F2 6,8 6,7 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,6 14,3550

F3 7,0 6,9 6,7 7,0 7,5 7,2 14,7525

F4 7,0 6,8 7,2 7,1 7,3 6,8 16,1575

95 114 LYKHMAN Yevheniia 02 UKR, Ukraine 60,1025 68,2983

F1 6,4 6,6 5,8 6,3 6,5 6,8 14,1900

F2 6,9 7,4 7,3 6,4 7,6 7,5 16,0050

F3 7,0 7,0 7,7 7,6 7,0 7,0 15,0150

F4 6,3 6,7 6,7 6,5 6,4 6,3 14,8925

96 3 GAVGIOTAKI Evangelia 01 GRE, Greece 60,0625 68,2528

F1 6,0 5,8 6,8 6,3 7,0 6,8 14,2450

F2 6,3 6,5 6,4 6,4 6,1 6,4 14,0250

F3 7,5 7,5 7,6 7,3 7,4 7,8 15,7500

F4 7,2 6,6 7,0 7,1 7,3 6,5 16,0425
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97 183 DAVID Janka 01 HUN, Hungary 60,0275 68,2131

F1 7,1 7,3 7,6 7,4 7,0 7,0 15,8400

F2 6,8 6,0 6,1 5,8 6,4 6,6 13,8050

F3 7,2 7,4 7,0 6,5 7,1 7,0 14,8575

F4 6,7 6,8 6,8 7,0 6,6 6,7 15,5250

98 181 KAMPOUTSI Iliana 01 GRE, Greece 60,0000 68,1818

F1 7,3 7,5 7,2 7,1 7,1 7,3 15,8950

F2 6,6 6,4 6,4 6,3 6,7 7,0 14,3550

F3 6,8 7,5 7,3 6,6 7,0 7,2 14,8575

F4 6,2 6,5 6,6 6,4 6,8 6,4 14,8925

99 167 PROVAZOVA Michaela 01 CZE, Czech Republic 59,9425 68,1165

F1 7,3 7,4 6,9 6,9 7,5 7,1 15,7850

F2 6,5 5,5 6,8 5,7 6,5 6,9 14,0250

F3 7,0 7,1 7,1 6,7 7,6 7,5 15,0675

F4 6,5 6,7 6,5 6,9 6,2 6,5 15,0650

100 1 KADIC Lorena 02 CRO, Croatia 59,9100 68,0795

F1 7,4 6,4 6,4 6,9 6,6 6,9 14,7400

F2 6,8 6,4 6,3 6,5 6,7 6,6 14,4100

F3 7,4 6,4 7,0 7,2 7,3 7,3 15,1200

F4 6,6 6,8 6,7 7,0 6,7 7,0 15,6400

101 152 SARNES Pia 01 GER, Germany 59,8850 68,0511

F1 7,3 7,4 7,0 7,0 6,9 7,4 15,7850

F2 6,7 5,6 6,5 6,0 6,8 6,5 14,1350

F3 7,1 7,3 7,3 7,2 6,9 7,0 15,0150

F4 6,5 6,5 6,8 6,4 6,6 6,3 14,9500

102 72 FURMAN Bela-Anastasia 01 ISR, Israel 59,8675 68,0313

F1 6,9 7,5 6,7 6,4 7,0 7,0 15,1800

F2 5,9 7,0 6,4 6,5 7,3 6,9 14,7400

F3 7,2 7,0 6,8 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,5950

F4 6,7 6,7 6,5 6,2 6,8 7,1 15,3525

103 126 GERSTENKORN Mira 02 HUN, Hungary 59,7900 67,9432

F1 6,7 6,6 7,0 6,8 6,7 6,8 14,8500

F2 6,7 6,8 6,3 6,7 5,8 6,5 14,4100

F3 6,9 7,8 7,3 7,2 7,4 6,7 15,1200

F4 6,5 6,7 6,8 7,1 6,8 6,4 15,4100

104 115 ABRAHAM Jazmin 01 HUN, Hungary 59,7775 67,9290

F1 6,7 6,4 7,5 6,8 6,6 6,5 14,6300

F2 6,6 7,0 7,0 6,7 6,7 7,3 15,0700

F3 6,8 6,9 6,8 7,3 7,0 6,5 14,4375

F4 6,7 7,1 7,0 6,9 6,6 6,6 15,6400

105 55 BLEYER Johanna 01 GER, Germany 59,7550 67,9034

F1 6,9 7,4 6,5 6,8 6,4 7,4 15,1800

F2 6,2 6,3 6,6 6,3 6,8 6,5 14,1350

F3 6,0 7,0 7,2 7,4 6,9 7,2 14,8575

F4 6,9 6,8 6,7 6,9 6,7 6,2 15,5825

106 113 GUERMOUD Mayssa 02 FRA, France 59,7300 67,8750

F1 7,3 7,0 7,8 6,6 7,4 7,2 15,8950

F2 6,2 6,6 6,2 5,8 6,0 5,9 13,3650

F3 7,2 6,3 6,9 7,1 7,4 6,5 14,5425

F4 7,0 6,9 6,9 6,7 6,9 7,2 15,9275
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107 95 PENKOVA Dalia 01 BUL, Bulgaria 59,6075 67,7358

F1 6,4 7,1 7,6 6,8 6,8 7,0 15,2350

F2 6,7 7,3 6,7 6,7 6,8 7,0 14,9600

F3 7,0 6,4 6,3 6,6 7,1 7,0 14,1750

F4 6,4 6,7 6,8 6,7 6,5 6,6 15,2375

108 125 VASILOPOULOU Georgia 01 GRE, Greece 59,5500 67,6705

F1 6,7 6,8 6,4 7,0 6,9 6,6 14,8500

F2 6,5 6,1 6,4 6,3 6,2 6,3 13,8600

F3 7,6 7,0 7,0 7,2 7,7 7,7 15,4875

F4 6,6 6,9 6,5 6,7 7,0 6,2 15,3525

109 19 CHOBAZ Vanessa 02 SUI, Switzerland 59,4350 67,5398

F1 7,1 6,7 7,8 6,6 7,2 6,9 15,3450

F2 5,9 6,6 6,2 6,4 6,6 6,6 14,1900

F3 6,9 7,0 7,0 6,7 6,9 6,8 14,4900

F4 6,7 6,7 6,8 6,6 6,6 6,9 15,4100

110 43 DARIO Mel 01 SUI, Switzerland 59,3650 67,4602

F1 5,9 6,7 7,0 6,2 6,1 6,8 14,1900

F2 6,0 6,5 6,1 5,8 6,3 6,2 13,5300

F3 7,7 7,4 7,3 7,4 7,4 7,3 15,4875

F4 6,8 7,6 6,8 7,0 6,8 7,5 16,1575

111 94 BEKESI Hanna Kinga 02 AUT, Austria 59,3550 67,4489

F1 7,0 7,3 7,4 7,0 7,0 6,6 15,5650

F2 6,9 7,1 7,1 7,4 6,3 6,7 15,2900

F3 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,4 6,8 6,0 13,4925

F4 6,3 6,6 6,6 6,6 6,8 6,3 15,0075

112 140 MANARA Aikaterini 01 GRE, Greece 59,3450 67,4375

F1 7,5 7,4 6,9 6,9 6,8 7,3 15,6750

F2 6,7 6,5 6,5 6,2 6,3 6,4 14,1350

F3 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,1 6,9 7,0 14,7000

F4 6,3 6,8 6,3 6,4 6,8 6,3 14,8350

113 63 THYMI Evangelia Vithleem 02 GRE, Greece 59,2650 67,3466

F1 6,8 7,0 6,9 6,6 6,7 6,5 14,8500

F2 7,0 6,4 6,8 6,4 7,3 6,6 14,7400

F3 6,7 7,3 6,8 7,0 6,2 7,0 14,4375

F4 6,4 6,6 6,7 6,8 6,6 6,6 15,2375

114 170 SHTOFBLAT Hodaya 01 ISR, Israel 59,2275 67,3040

F1 6,9 6,4 6,7 6,8 7,0 6,8 14,9600

F2 6,9 7,0 6,7 6,6 6,0 6,9 14,9050

F3 6,9 6,9 7,0 7,1 7,0 7,2 14,7000

F4 6,0 7,0 6,3 6,2 6,0 7,0 14,6625

115 8 MURESAN Alexia 01 FRA, France 59,2050 67,2784

F1 6,2 6,6 5,8 6,3 7,0 7,4 14,3550

F2 7,0 6,4 6,0 6,2 6,6 6,3 14,0250

F3 6,9 6,5 7,2 6,3 7,0 7,1 14,4375

F4 6,9 7,0 7,2 7,1 7,9 7,2 16,3875

116 80 JURAKOVA Nicole 01 CZE, Czech Republic 59,1450 67,2102

F1 7,0 6,7 6,9 6,8 6,9 7,1 15,1800

F2 6,8 6,7 6,7 7,0 6,5 7,2 14,9600

F3 6,9 6,8 6,4 6,7 6,7 7,0 14,2275

F4 6,4 6,7 6,3 6,4 6,3 6,6 14,7775
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117 85 EGGENBERGER Dominique 01 LIE, Liechtenstein 59,0950 67,1534

F1 6,8 7,3 7,2 6,5 7,1 7,3 15,6200

F2 6,6 6,7 5,9 6,6 6,7 6,0 14,2450

F3 6,9 7,1 6,7 6,6 6,9 6,7 14,2800

F4 6,6 6,4 6,6 6,2 6,4 6,7 14,9500

118 155 GUNGOR Zeynep Buse 03 TUR, Turkey 59,0375 67,0881

F1 6,9 7,0 6,3 6,7 6,9 7,0 15,1250

F2 6,9 7,0 7,1 6,5 6,7 7,3 15,2350

F3 7,0 7,4 7,0 6,8 7,0 6,9 14,6475

F4 6,6 5,7 6,5 6,1 6,0 5,8 14,0300

119 175 DANYLENKO Oleksandra 01 UKR, Ukraine 58,8600 66,8864

F1 6,8 6,3 7,0 6,5 6,7 6,3 14,4650

F2 6,5 7,4 7,0 6,5 6,9 6,6 14,8500

F3 6,8 6,7 7,0 7,1 7,7 6,9 14,5950

F4 6,3 6,6 6,7 6,6 6,0 6,5 14,9500

120 121 MELLOU Xanthi 01 GRE, Greece 58,8575 66,8835

F1 6,0 7,3 7,3 6,6 7,0 7,2 15,4550

F2 6,1 5,2 6,0 5,3 5,7 5,3 12,2650

F3 7,6 7,4 7,1 6,2 7,2 7,6 15,3825

F4 6,8 6,8 7,0 6,8 7,0 6,3 15,7550

121 133 MUCHOVA Karolina 01 CZE, Czech Republic 58,8475 66,8722

F1 6,6 6,9 6,7 6,7 6,9 6,7 14,8500

F2 6,7 6,5 6,8 6,3 6,1 6,6 14,3550

F3 6,7 6,7 6,8 6,7 7,1 6,8 14,1750

F4 6,7 6,8 6,7 6,9 6,6 6,7 15,4675

122 168 MARXER Leila 03 LIE, Liechtenstein 58,7425 66,7528

F1 7,0 6,9 7,6 6,6 6,9 6,8 15,1800

F2 6,6 6,6 6,2 6,0 6,6 7,0 14,3000

F3 6,9 7,2 7,3 6,6 6,8 6,8 14,5425

F4 6,4 6,5 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,1 14,7200

123 159 WELKER Zsuzsa 01 HUN, Hungary 58,7150 66,7216

F1 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,3 7,2 7,5 16,3350

F2 6,2 5,8 5,6 5,4 5,9 6,2 12,9250

F3 6,9 6,8 6,8 7,2 6,7 6,8 14,3325

F4 6,7 6,4 6,6 6,8 6,6 6,4 15,1225

124 108 KVASNOVSKA Kristina 01 SVK, Slovakia 58,7075 66,7131

F1 7,2 7,6 6,5 6,9 7,0 7,2 15,5650

F2 6,1 5,7 5,6 5,8 6,2 6,7 13,0900

F3 7,4 6,8 7,2 7,0 6,9 6,9 14,7000

F4 6,6 6,9 6,5 6,8 6,4 6,8 15,3525

125 64 BODIKOVA Zuzana 02 SVK, Slovakia 58,6775 66,6790

F1 7,0 6,6 7,2 6,4 6,5 7,0 14,9050

F2 6,6 6,7 6,4 6,3 6,6 6,8 14,4650

F3 6,4 6,4 6,8 7,1 6,8 6,8 14,0700

F4 6,5 6,7 6,6 7,1 6,5 6,7 15,2375

126 60 BURGER Mayra 01 NED, Netherlands 58,6100 66,6023

F1 6,5 6,8 6,6 6,3 6,9 6,6 14,5750

F2 6,6 7,3 6,5 6,5 6,7 6,4 14,4650

F3 6,5 6,5 7,2 7,1 7,1 6,6 14,3325

F4 6,5 6,9 6,5 6,8 6,6 6,6 15,2375
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127 156 SIQUER Julia 01 ESP, Spain 58,5625 66,5483

F1 6,8 7,4 6,8 7,0 6,9 7,4 15,4550

F2 6,4 6,3 6,2 6,0 6,6 5,8 13,6950

F3 6,8 6,7 6,8 6,3 7,2 6,7 14,1750

F4 6,8 6,5 6,8 6,4 6,8 6,3 15,2375

128 182 BESIKTAS Ada Su 03 TUR, Turkey 58,4125 66,3778

F1 6,7 6,5 6,7 7,2 7,0 6,8 14,9600

F2 7,0 6,8 6,2 6,6 6,5 6,4 14,4650

F3 6,3 6,7 6,3 6,7 6,8 6,6 13,8075

F4 6,5 6,9 6,7 6,7 6,5 6,3 15,1800

129 45 EGLI Mila 02 SUI, Switzerland 58,3950 66,3580

F1 6,4 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,8 7,3 14,8500

F2 6,5 6,3 5,9 5,9 6,3 6,1 13,5300

F3 6,2 6,9 7,0 7,1 7,0 6,7 14,4900

F4 6,7 6,6 6,9 7,0 6,6 6,8 15,5250

130 161 CAPANOGLU Ayca 02 TUR, Turkey 58,2375 66,1790

F1 7,0 6,8 7,5 6,6 7,1 7,3 15,5100

F2 6,1 6,2 5,8 5,8 6,7 6,3 13,4200

F3 6,3 6,9 6,8 7,1 6,8 6,3 14,0700

F4 6,9 6,8 6,6 6,3 6,8 6,3 15,2375

131 9 YAPAR Manolya 01 NED, Netherlands 58,1875 66,1222

F1 6,4 6,3 7,4 6,2 6,0 6,6 14,0250

F2 7,0 6,8 6,6 7,2 6,5 6,4 14,7950

F3 7,0 6,9 6,3 7,0 7,1 7,0 14,6475

F4 6,3 6,5 6,5 6,4 6,4 6,2 14,7200

132 39 LAVEGLIA Claudia 02 ITA, Italy 58,0550 65,9716

F1 6,1 6,5 6,9 6,7 6,7 6,4 14,4650

F2 6,3 6,5 6,3 5,9 5,8 6,3 13,6400

F3 6,8 7,2 7,0 7,1 7,8 7,6 15,1725

F4 6,3 7,0 6,5 6,4 6,4 6,4 14,7775

133 132 PALIJAN Lana 02 CRO, Croatia 58,0475 65,9631

F1 7,5 7,2 7,1 7,0 7,4 7,2 15,8950

F2 6,0 6,8 5,8 6,6 5,8 6,2 13,5300

F3 7,0 6,5 6,4 6,6 7,0 6,6 14,0175

F4 6,6 6,1 6,4 6,6 6,3 5,9 14,6050

134 120 POLUKHINA Liza 01 NED, Netherlands 58,0075 65,9176

F1 7,4 7,2 7,1 7,0 7,2 6,9 15,6750

F2 7,0 6,3 6,3 5,8 6,3 5,7 13,5850

F3 6,5 6,6 6,8 6,0 7,1 6,6 13,9125

F4 6,4 6,5 6,3 7,0 6,4 6,5 14,8350

135 176 GEORGIOUDAKI Viriginia 03 GRE, Greece 57,9250 65,8239

F1 7,6 7,4 7,1 6,9 7,2 6,9 15,7300

F2 6,3 5,4 6,2 6,1 6,2 5,8 13,3650

F3 6,2 6,7 6,3 6,2 6,8 6,9 13,6500

F4 6,6 6,8 6,8 6,3 6,7 6,0 15,1800

136 53 GUNAY Asli 01 TUR, Turkey 57,9025 65,7983

F1 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,4 6,2 14,0800

F2 6,1 6,7 6,2 6,8 6,0 6,5 14,0250

F3 7,0 7,7 6,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,9625

F4 6,6 6,4 6,4 6,2 6,5 6,5 14,8350
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137 87 KRIZANOVA Denisa 01 CZE, Czech Republic 57,8150 65,6989

F1 5,8 5,9 5,8 5,7 6,5 6,3 13,0900

F2 6,7 6,7 7,5 7,0 6,6 6,4 14,8500

F3 7,7 6,6 6,8 6,9 7,4 7,0 14,7525

F4 6,7 6,4 6,9 6,4 6,6 6,6 15,1225

138 66 GREEN Emili 01 ISR, Israel 57,7975 65,6790

F1 6,2 6,4 6,3 6,0 6,2 6,9 13,8050

F2 6,7 7,0 6,6 6,7 6,3 6,9 14,7950

F3 6,8 7,1 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,6 14,0175

F4 6,7 6,5 6,8 6,2 6,6 6,6 15,1800

139 166 SHEVTSOVA Daria 02 UKR, Ukraine 57,7625 65,6392

F1 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,3 6,9 7,0 15,0150

F2 6,2 7,2 6,3 6,2 6,4 6,3 13,8600

F3 5,9 6,4 6,4 6,9 6,6 6,6 13,6500

F4 6,3 7,0 6,9 6,7 6,6 6,3 15,2375

140 145 PAVLICKOVA Alice 01 CZE, Czech Republic 57,7225 65,5938

F1 7,4 7,2 7,3 7,4 7,4 7,3 16,1700

F2 6,0 6,0 6,1 6,0 6,2 5,8 13,2550

F3 6,2 7,2 7,0 6,1 6,7 6,4 13,8075

F4 6,3 6,7 6,5 6,2 6,0 6,2 14,4900

141 74 FILALI Sarah 01 BEL, Belgium 57,7150 65,5852

F1 6,8 7,2 6,9 6,7 6,8 6,9 15,0700

F2 6,3 5,9 6,2 6,0 5,8 6,4 13,4200

F3 6,4 7,0 6,6 6,8 7,0 6,9 14,3325

F4 6,4 6,9 6,8 5,9 6,5 6,2 14,8925

142 38 SHYLO Valeriia 02 UKR, Ukraine 57,5825 65,4347

F1 5,7 5,8 6,0 5,8 6,0 5,4 12,8150

F2 6,7 7,0 7,0 7,1 6,8 6,7 15,1250

F3 6,9 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,8 7,0 14,1750

F4 6,7 6,8 6,4 6,7 6,7 6,8 15,4675

143 104 KASPI Bar 01 ISR, Israel 57,5350 65,3807

F1 6,9 7,3 6,7 7,0 6,9 6,7 15,1250

F2 6,6 6,8 6,5 6,5 6,9 6,5 14,5200

F3 6,3 6,8 7,2 6,3 7,0 6,3 13,8600

F4 6,1 6,2 6,1 6,0 6,2 5,9 14,0300

144 103 VAN_EENENNAAM Vivienne 01 NED, Netherlands 57,4900 65,3295

F1 6,6 6,8 6,8 6,8 7,2 6,7 14,9050

F2 5,8 5,9 6,4 6,6 6,3 5,6 13,4200

F3 6,8 6,2 7,3 5,7 6,6 6,6 13,7550

F4 6,7 6,8 6,6 6,7 6,4 7,0 15,4100

145 49 VELISKOVA Veronika 01 CZE, Czech Republic 57,4050 65,2330

F1 6,0 6,5 6,6 6,2 6,2 6,3 13,8600

F2 6,2 7,1 6,8 6,9 6,5 6,8 14,8500

F3 6,6 6,6 6,3 7,0 6,8 6,4 13,8600

F4 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,1 6,4 6,4 14,8350

146 131 UNAL Rumeysa Sude 03 TUR, Turkey 57,3400 65,1591

F1 6,4 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,4 5,9 14,0250

F2 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,1 6,3 6,0 13,8600

F3 6,6 7,3 6,9 6,9 6,8 6,7 14,3325

F4 6,5 6,6 6,5 6,8 6,7 6,3 15,1225
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147 92 MANOJLOVIC Hana 02 CRO, Croatia 57,3025 65,1165

F1 7,2 6,8 7,2 5,8 7,0 6,7 15,2350

F2 5,9 6,2 5,8 5,6 5,7 6,2 12,9800

F3 6,9 6,5 6,4 6,9 6,6 6,6 13,9650

F4 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,8 6,5 5,9 15,1225

148 12 PROKESOVA Natalie 01 CZE, Czech Republic 57,2800 65,0909

F1 5,8 6,5 6,2 6,0 5,9 6,3 13,4200

F2 6,5 6,7 6,7 7,0 6,3 6,4 14,4650

F3 7,2 7,1 7,2 7,3 6,6 7,0 14,9625

F4 6,4 6,3 6,0 5,9 6,4 6,4 14,4325

149 84 KLEINHAPPEL Reka 02 HUN, Hungary 57,2675 65,0767

F1 7,4 7,4 7,3 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,7850

F2 6,0 5,5 5,6 6,4 6,1 5,8 12,9250

F3 6,8 6,3 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,3 13,4925

F4 6,5 6,5 6,7 6,8 6,5 6,5 15,0650

150 180 NOVAKOVA Laura 02 CZE, Czech Republic 57,0575 64,8381

F1 6,7 7,0 6,9 6,4 6,6 6,7 14,7950

F2 6,3 6,0 6,3 6,1 5,9 6,3 13,5850

F3 7,1 6,8 7,0 7,0 6,8 7,1 14,6475

F4 6,0 6,1 6,0 6,4 5,7 6,3 14,0300

151 7 OKUN Nikol 01 ISR, Israel 56,7900 64,5341

F1 6,0 6,2 6,3 5,8 5,5 6,1 13,2550

F2 6,3 6,5 6,4 6,0 6,4 6,5 14,0800

F3 7,7 7,0 6,6 6,7 6,4 7,0 14,3325

F4 6,4 6,4 6,7 6,6 6,6 6,9 15,1225

152 160 VAN_DIJCK Tess 01 NED, Netherlands 56,7400 64,4773

F1 7,2 7,4 7,3 6,9 7,0 6,9 15,6200

F2 5,9 5,6 5,9 5,6 5,6 5,7 12,5400

F3 6,4 6,5 7,2 7,2 6,3 5,9 13,8600

F4 5,9 6,6 6,5 5,7 6,6 6,6 14,7200

153 99 OZKAYA Talya 02 TUR, Turkey 56,6150 64,3352

F1 6,7 5,7 7,5 6,8 7,0 6,0 14,5750

F2 6,4 6,3 5,5 6,2 6,3 5,8 13,5300

F3 5,9 6,3 6,7 6,0 6,8 6,5 13,3875

F4 6,5 6,7 6,5 6,6 6,5 6,9 15,1225

154 86 EKTAS Yagmur 03 TUR, Turkey 56,5475 64,2585

F1 7,3 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,8 14,8500

F2 5,9 6,2 5,4 5,6 6,4 5,2 12,7050

F3 6,5 6,4 7,0 6,5 6,2 6,8 13,7550

F4 6,8 6,8 6,5 6,6 6,6 6,4 15,2375

155 101 NASSEE Ariel 03 ISR, Israel 56,5125 64,2188

F1 7,3 7,4 7,2 6,5 7,1 6,9 15,6750

F2 5,9 6,6 5,6 5,9 6,0 6,1 13,1450

F3 6,0 6,0 6,2 5,8 6,7 6,4 12,9150

F4 6,3 6,7 6,3 6,4 6,3 6,7 14,7775

156 69 KITTINGER Lea 02 GER, Germany 56,3850 64,0739

F1 5,8 6,0 6,2 6,2 6,0 5,9 13,2550

F2 6,5 5,8 6,0 6,4 6,8 6,5 13,9700

F3 6,5 6,2 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,8 13,8075

F4 6,6 7,0 6,7 7,0 6,4 6,4 15,3525
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157 44 MIARA Noya 01 ISR, Israel 56,1600 63,8182

F1 6,0 6,2 6,4 6,2 6,2 6,3 13,6950

F2 5,9 6,8 6,2 6,0 6,4 6,5 13,8050

F3 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,4 6,7 6,9 14,2275

F4 6,3 6,1 6,7 6,5 6,2 6,0 14,4325

158 20 KLUSKOVA Karolina 02 CZE, Czech Republic 56,1250 63,7784

F1 6,0 6,4 5,9 6,5 6,0 5,9 13,3650

F2 6,1 6,0 5,7 5,8 5,7 5,6 12,7600

F3 7,0 7,2 7,3 6,6 6,7 7,0 14,6475

F4 6,6 7,1 6,9 6,3 6,5 6,7 15,3525

159 162 KOSTKOVA Lenka 02 CZE, Czech Republic 56,1075 63,7585

F1 6,5 6,7 6,4 6,0 6,7 6,4 14,3000

F2 5,4 5,3 5,2 4,9 5,2 5,3 11,5500

F3 7,3 7,1 7,2 7,2 6,9 7,0 14,9625

F4 6,7 6,6 6,7 6,5 6,8 6,6 15,2950

160 31 VALENTA Reka 02 HUN, Hungary 55,9950 63,6307

F1 6,5 7,1 7,8 6,8 6,3 6,0 14,6850

F2 5,5 6,3 5,7 5,6 5,7 6,3 12,8150

F3 7,0 7,4 6,9 7,1 7,0 7,0 14,7525

F4 5,9 6,0 5,9 6,6 6,0 6,0 13,7425

161 23 VAN_DEN-WITTENBOER Marit 01 NED, Netherlands 55,9350 63,5625

F1 6,1 6,0 6,0 5,9 6,0 6,2 13,2550

F2 6,3 6,4 6,2 6,2 6,8 6,3 13,8600

F3 6,4 6,5 7,2 6,4 6,8 6,5 13,7550

F4 6,4 6,6 6,5 6,7 6,4 6,9 15,0650

162 61 NAHSHONOV Nikol 03 ISR, Israel 55,8375 63,4517

F1 6,5 6,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,7 14,5200

F2 5,8 5,8 4,7 5,9 5,4 5,7 12,4850

F3 6,8 6,3 7,4 6,9 6,9 6,5 14,2275

F4 6,3 6,2 6,4 6,4 6,6 6,3 14,6050

163 146 HOOGVLIET Merel 01 NED, Netherlands 55,7750 63,3807

F1 7,3 7,4 7,1 7,0 7,3 7,0 15,7850

F2 6,0 5,5 6,2 5,7 5,8 5,3 12,6500

F3 6,5 6,4 7,0 6,0 6,6 6,4 13,5975

F4 5,2 6,3 6,3 5,5 6,7 5,8 13,7425

164 184 UHL Jennifer 02 GER, Germany 55,7500 63,3523

F1 7,0 6,4 7,2 7,2 7,2 6,8 15,5100

F2 5,9 5,3 5,5 5,2 5,7 4,5 11,9350

F3 7,0 6,8 6,7 6,8 6,8 6,9 14,3325

F4 5,9 6,4 6,4 5,8 6,0 6,0 13,9725

165 51 SCHMID Mona 01 GER, Germany 55,7475 63,3494

F1 6,3 6,2 5,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 13,2550

F2 6,4 5,9 5,8 6,0 6,1 6,4 13,4200

F3 6,7 6,8 6,7 6,6 6,7 7,0 14,1225

F4 6,6 6,8 6,5 6,5 6,4 6,4 14,9500

166 129 DIGIDIGI Anna Bahar 03 TUR, Turkey 55,6175 63,2017

F1 6,5 6,4 6,7 6,0 6,0 6,7 14,0800

F2 5,7 5,6 5,2 4,7 5,6 6,0 12,1550

F3 6,9 6,9 7,0 6,8 6,4 7,0 14,4900

F4 6,5 6,5 6,4 6,0 6,5 6,8 14,8925
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167 116 ABDULINA Karina 01 KAZ, Kazakhstan 55,5800 63,1591

F1 6,1 6,3 6,6 6,6 6,0 6,4 13,9700

F2 5,8 5,9 5,5 5,4 6,2 5,3 12,4300

F3 6,1 6,0 7,0 6,7 6,7 6,4 13,5975

F4 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,9 6,7 6,4 15,5825

168 82 THUROCZY Viktoria 02 HUN, Hungary 55,5575 63,1335

F1 6,8 6,2 6,7 6,0 6,0 6,2 13,8050

F2 6,4 6,0 6,3 6,0 5,8 6,4 13,5850

F3 6,7 6,6 6,6 6,7 6,5 6,7 13,9650

F4 6,0 5,9 6,4 6,3 6,3 6,1 14,2025

169 177 LEDENEV Dana 01 ISR, Israel 55,4650 63,0284

F1 7,0 7,4 6,3 6,6 7,1 7,0 15,2350

F2 5,9 5,6 6,3 5,7 5,6 6,2 12,8700

F3 6,6 6,3 7,0 6,3 6,3 5,9 13,3875

F4 6,1 6,0 6,2 6,0 6,5 5,9 13,9725

170 153 AKTEPE Bade 03 TUR, Turkey 55,3275 62,8722

F1 6,7 6,3 6,7 6,6 6,4 6,7 14,5200

F2 6,6 5,9 6,3 6,4 6,3 6,0 13,7500

F3 6,5 6,8 7,4 6,1 6,1 6,4 13,5450

F4 6,2 5,5 5,4 6,3 5,8 6,0 13,5125

171 36 APATHY Anna 03 HUN, Hungary 55,2450 62,7784

F1 6,0 5,9 6,7 5,6 6,0 6,2 13,2550

F2 6,4 6,2 6,2 6,0 6,3 6,1 13,6400

F3 6,5 6,6 6,1 7,0 6,6 6,7 13,8600

F4 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,0 5,8 14,4900

172 24 GLASER Johanna 01 GER, Germany 54,9700 62,4659

F1 6,2 6,4 6,7 6,7 6,1 6,4 14,1350

F2 5,8 5,4 5,8 5,7 5,6 5,7 12,5400

F3 6,1 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,6 13,2300

F4 6,6 6,5 6,8 6,1 6,6 6,5 15,0650

173 157 KULYK Anastasiia 01 UKR, Ukraine 54,8675 62,3494

F1 6,7 6,9 6,2 6,5 6,5 7,1 14,6300

F2 6,4 6,5 6,6 5,9 6,0 6,1 13,7500

F3 6,4 6,5 6,7 6,1 6,4 6,4 13,4925

F4 5,8 5,5 5,8 5,3 5,5 5,8 12,9950

174 22 METVIEIEVA Daria 02 UKR, Ukraine 54,8575 62,3381

F1 5,8 5,6 5,5 5,4 5,6 5,5 12,2100

F2 6,7 6,7 6,4 6,3 6,3 6,8 14,3550

F3 6,5 6,4 6,8 6,5 6,9 6,6 13,8600

F4 6,3 6,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,3 14,4325

175 6 WEIDNER Mona 02 GER, Germany 54,6800 62,1364

F1 5,8 5,6 6,8 5,6 5,8 6,0 12,7600

F2 5,8 5,7 5,8 5,8 5,7 6,2 12,7050

F3 7,0 6,7 6,7 7,2 6,9 6,9 14,4375

F4 6,3 6,5 6,4 6,7 6,4 6,4 14,7775

176 93 FRITZ Partricia 01 GER, Germany 54,4150 61,8352

F1 5,6 6,0 5,7 6,2 6,0 5,8 12,9250

F2 6,5 6,1 6,3 6,4 6,9 6,3 14,0250

F3 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,7 6,4 6,5 13,4925

F4 6,1 6,1 6,3 6,0 5,8 6,1 13,9725
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177 33 BAUWENS Thea 01 GER, Germany 54,3750 61,7898

F1 6,3 6,3 5,9 5,9 5,9 6,5 13,4200

F2 6,0 5,8 6,6 6,0 6,4 6,0 13,4200

F3 5,8 6,1 6,3 6,5 6,0 5,9 12,7575

F4 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,0 6,5 6,1 14,7775

178 154 HEINONEN Sanni 02 FIN, Finland 54,1175 61,4972

F1 6,4 6,6 6,9 6,9 6,3 6,7 14,6300

F2 6,5 6,3 6,4 6,0 6,8 6,2 13,9700

F3 5,0 5,5 5,4 5,6 6,2 5,6 11,6025

F4 5,7 5,9 6,2 6,0 6,3 6,1 13,9150

179 124 LAZUR Zsofia 03 HUN, Hungary 53,9100 61,2614

F1 5,8 6,4 6,5 6,3 6,0 5,8 13,4750

F2 6,2 6,0 5,7 6,0 6,5 6,2 13,4200

F3 5,0 5,8 6,7 5,8 5,8 5,8 12,1800

F4 6,3 6,6 6,8 6,5 6,3 6,4 14,8350

180 102 SIEVINEN Sofia 01 FIN, Finland 53,7425 61,0710

F1 6,1 6,7 6,5 6,3 6,0 6,1 13,7500

F2 6,0 5,7 5,7 5,4 5,4 5,9 12,4850

F3 6,4 5,5 5,7 6,4 5,8 5,8 12,4425

F4 6,3 6,5 6,7 6,7 6,5 6,5 15,0650

181 135 LOPEZ_NARANJO Ainhoa 03 AND, Andorra 53,3275 60,5994

F1 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,5 6,5 6,3 14,3000

F2 5,5 5,3 5,2 5,3 4,8 5,1 11,4950

F3 6,3 5,8 6,7 6,2 6,8 6,3 13,3875

F4 5,9 6,5 6,7 6,0 6,0 6,1 14,1450

182 119 PRIEB Isabel 01 GER, Germany 52,8125 60,0142

F1 6,3 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,9 6,8 14,8500

F2 5,4 5,3 5,0 5,3 5,7 4,8 11,5500

F3 5,3 5,8 5,7 6,1 5,8 5,3 11,8650

F4 6,2 6,3 6,4 6,4 5,8 6,9 14,5475

183 57 TORINO Giulia 01 RSA, South Africa 50,7050 57,6193

F1 5,7 5,5 6,3 5,5 5,6 5,8 12,4300

F2 5,5 5,4 5,6 5,6 5,5 5,9 12,2100

F3 5,7 6,0 5,8 6,0 6,0 6,3 12,4950

F4 5,8 5,8 6,0 6,3 6,0 5,8 13,5700

184 110 CAMARDONS_CIRERA Julia 03 AND, Andorra 49,6650 56,4375

F1 5,7 5,8 6,1 5,9 5,9 5,8 12,8700

F2 5,0 5,2 5,3 5,4 5,3 5,2 11,5500

F3 5,1 5,1 5,8 5,7 5,5 5,5 11,4450

F4 5,9 6,0 5,9 6,2 6,2 5,7 13,8000

185 151 LOPEZ_CASABELLA Aroa 03 AND, Andorra 49,2550 55,9716

F1 5,7 5,5 5,6 5,7 5,8 5,8 12,5400

F2 5,6 5,7 5,7 5,5 5,4 4,7 12,2100

F3 4,9 5,8 5,6 5,8 5,8 5,6 11,9700

F4 5,3 5,7 5,5 5,8 5,3 5,2 12,5350
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